
Reporting Period: June 2020 (FY 2020) 8/10/20 11:47 AM

Suwanee (Demo) Schools
DetailReport

Full Name Appointment Type Type Category Length Activity Date Day Of Week

Full Name: Bean, Bobbie Catherine
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Personal 7/5/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Vacation 7/8/2019 Monday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Vacation 7/9/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 7/15/2019 Monday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 7/24/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 7/29/2019 Monday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 8/30/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 9/3/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/11/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/12/2019 Thursday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/13/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/16/2019 Monday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/18/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/20/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 9/25/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 10/1/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 10/3/2019 Thursday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 10/4/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 10/11/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 10/16/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 10/30/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 10/30/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 11/5/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 11/20/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 11/26/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 12/10/2019 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 12/18/2019 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 12/19/2019 Thursday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 12/20/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Vacation 12/26/2019 Thursday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 12/27/2019 Friday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Sick 1/15/2020 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 1/21/2020 Tuesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 1/22/2020 Wednesday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 1/27/2020 Monday
Bean, Bobbie Catherine Classified Professional 1/28/2020 Tuesday
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Full Name Appointment Type Type Category Length Activity Date Day Of Week

Full Name: McNeil, Megan Kim
McNeil, Megan Kim Classified Personal 11/25/2019 Monday
McNeil, Megan Kim Classified Sick 1/6/2020 Monday
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